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Thermal transfer labels are made with high-performance materials for long-term
industrial applications.

Labels can be printed in any standard thermal transfer printer giving the user

options for printing and eliminating the need to be dedicated to one printer model.
The labels are available in a wide variety of sizes so that finding a label for a
particular application is easy.

Article Number 596-00382

Type PLW3P

Color White (WH)

Quantity Per reel

Product Description Phase labels are microperforated between each label so that it can be

applied as one strip to the panel or broken into individual labels.
Short Description Phase label, 1" x .5", PET, White, 2500/roll
Global Part Name PLW3P-PET-WH

Local Order Number 2 596-00382


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Thickness T (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Width of Liner (Metric)

Width of Liner (Imperial)

Material

Material Shortcut

Adhesive

Halogen Free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Operating Temperature

Reach Compliant (Article 33)

ROHS Compliant

1.0

25.4

64.0

0.5

12.7

85.09

3.35

Polyester (PET)

PET

Acrylic

No

No

-40°F to +300°F (-40°C to +149°C)

Yes

Yes



UL Recognized (US) Yes

Package Quantity (Imperial) 2500
Package Quantity (Metric) 2500
Customs Number 3919102055
Labels per Column 3

Labels per Row 3
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